SPECIFICATION
High Lumen Output 320 lm
Low Lumen Output 170 lm
Input Voltage AC200-240V AC 50Hz
Power
Maintained  3W
Non-Maintained 0.5W
Duration 3 hours

Impact Lighting Solutions Ltd  |  www.impactlightingsolutions.com  |  sales@impactls.com  |  01865 989 830
Unit C6 Grange Court Business Park, Barton Lane, Abingdon, Oxfordshire, OX14 3NB
PRODUCT ORDER CODE
CODE PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
EM-FX-BH200-IP65-LO-STD-ST IP65 Bulkhead - Standard/Self-test 200LM c/w Legend Kit
EM-FX-BH325-IP65-MO-STD-ST IP65 Bulkhead - Standard/Self-test 325LM c/w Legend Kit
EM-FX-BH325-IP65-MO-DALI IP65 Bulkhead - DALI-2 325LM c/w Legend Kit
EM-FX-BH400-IP65-HO-STD-ST IP65 High Output Bulkhead - Standard/Self-test 400lm c/w Legend Kit
EM-FX-BH800-IP65-HO-STD-ST IP65 High Output Bulkhead - Standard/Self-test 800lm c/w Legend Kit
EM-FX-BHREC-KIT Semi recessed mounting kit
EM-FX-BH
EMERGENCY LUMINAIRE